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60 Skott Liggande 
Final Damjuniorer 

1 423668 PERSSON Molly Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 51.1 49.2 20.8 18.9 19.4 19.7 21.0 21.2 20.8 242.1  

2 739266 GÖRANSON Amanda Södermalms o Liljeholmen (ST) 49.5 50.8 20.5 19.6 18.3 20.3 20.2 19.5 18.8 237.5  

3 4931386 LINDBERG Annie Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 48.3 50.4 19.4 19.6 19.4 18.8 19.2 18.6  213.7  

4 2101174 NILSSON Moa Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 48.1 50.1 21.2 20.0 18.6 17.4 19.1   194.5  

5 1119747 BÖRJESSON Frida Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 47.9 51.4 19.4 19.1 18.9 18.3    175.0  

6 1968788 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 47.3 50.2 20.2 19.1 18.0     154.8  

7 1030858 NILSSON Moa I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 47.6 50.5 19.2 18.3      135.6  

8 2791209 LÖFGREN Josefin Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 47.9 47.3 19.2       114.4  

 

Final Herrjuniorer 

1 1100902 SALOMONSSON Anton Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 50.5 51.0 20.1 19.8 20.0 19.9 20.8 19.8 19.7 241.6  

2 2383148 JOHANSSON Jesper Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 51.2 49.2 21.0 19.7 20.8 20.7 20.1 18.2 20.3 241.2  

3 1119260 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 48.4 50.3 20.9 20.1 20.5 19.4 21.1 18.8  219.5  

4 3205316 LINDBERG Erik Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 49.0 50.8 19.4 20.5 19.0 20.4 19.0   198.1  

5 516068 OSCARSSON Dennis Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 49.2 50.2 19.8 18.9 19.0 20.7    177.8  

6 2202108 SAHLIN Erik I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 49.8 50.1 19.2 19.5 17.7     156.3  

7 2494335 THELANDER Johan Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 49.7 50.2 18.7 19.5      138.1 SO 

8 1688294 LIND Anton Skoga-Ekshärads Skyttefö (VÄ) 50.3 46.5 20.0       116.8  

 

Damjunior 

1 2101174 NILSSON Moa Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 100.8 102.2 101.0 102.1 101.8 103.5 611.4 QF 
2 423668 PERSSON Molly Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 101.1 100.8 98.8 99.2 99.4 100.8 600.1 QF 
3 739266 GÖRANSON Amanda Södermalms o Liljeholmen (ST) 99.1 99.7 98.5 100.1 102.3 100.2 599.9 QF 
4 4931386 LINDBERG Annie Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 95.8 101.7 99.8 104.1 98.0 100.3 599.7 QF 
5 1119747 BÖRJESSON Frida Ålems Skytteförening (SM) 100.1 101.5 98.2 99.0 100.2 100.3 599.3 QF 
6 1968788 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 100.6 97.1 98.8 100.8 102.0 98.3 597.6 QF 
7 2791209 LÖFGREN Josefin Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 99.9 98.7 99.2 97.7 98.2 99.6 593.3 QF 
8 1030858 NILSSON Moa I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 94.1 97.4 100.2 101.2 99.3 98.6 590.8 QF 
9 2039654 LÖVSKOG Melinda I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 92.1 101.1 98.8 99.6 99.5 99.5 590.6  

10 1111382 EDVARDSSON Alma Trollhättebygdens Sports (VS) 97.0 101.3 98.5 96.3 97.5 94.5 585.1  
11 888359 PERSSON Ella Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 96.0 96.7 95.6 94.6 97.2 98.2 578.3  
12 3940089 HELLBERG Fanny I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 95.2 94.6 97.3 96.5 96.7 96.3 576.6  
13 14473 DAHL Filippa Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 92.2 95.9 98.8 96.7 94.4 94.7 572.7  

 

Herrjunior 

1 1100902 SALOMONSSON Anton Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 97.3 102.2 99.8 101.6 99.5 100.7 601.1 QF 
2 1119260 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 99.6 99.2 98.7 101.9 100.0 100.4 599.8 QF 
3 516068 OSCARSSON Dennis Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 100.1 99.3 100.1 97.7 99.2 101.4 597.8 QF 
4 3205316 LINDBERG Erik Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 99.1 98.9 96.9 98.5 101.5 101.2 596.1 QF 
5 2383148 JOHANSSON Jesper Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 101.5 97.7 99.0 99.1 99.3 99.2 595.8 QF 
6 2202108 SAHLIN Erik I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 97.2 101.0 99.1 100.7 100.3 96.9 595.2 QF 
7 1688294 LIND Anton Skoga-Ekshärads Skyttefö (VÄ) 98.8 97.0 102.0 100.4 99.2 97.5 594.9 QF 
8 2494335 THELANDER Johan Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 95.1 98.3 96.8 101.2 100.0 99.7 591.1 QF 
9 2372372 AXELSSON Dennis Aleholms Skytteförening (SM) 99.0 100.0 100.5 96.9 98.6 95.5 590.5  

10 2673797 PERSSON Isac Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 99.3 101.9 96.3 96.7 97.7 98.5 590.4  
11 1702985 LÖFVANDER Oskar Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 99.5 94.7 98.4 97.4 99.1 99.4 588.5  
12 1711067 LÖFVANDER Axel Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 101.0 96.7 95.0 99.5 98.6 97.5 588.3  
13 2110358 JONASSON Alvin Eda Skyttegille (VÄ) 93.9 100.2 96.3 94.8 101.7 100.0 586.9  
14  SANDMARK Albin Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 97.5 99.6 99.2 96.3 96.6 96.8 586.0  
15 1632940 JEANSSON Edwin Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 97.9 96.8 96.1 93.7 98.7 102.0 585.2  
16 2676383 JÖNSSON Niclas Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 97.6 101.2 96.7 97.1 96.3 95.8 584.7  
17 2021427 BERGDAHL Willie I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 94.7 99.2 95.2 97.3 99.3 97.3 583.0  
18 2895299 BENGTSSON Jonathan I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 100.5 96.5 98.4 90.7 96.4 100.1 582.6  
19 831477 BRUCE Oliver Kristinehamns Skytteföre (VÄ) 96.9 98.2 96.7 97.6 95.6 96.1 581.1  
20 1732421 NILSSON Linus Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 97.9 96.6 95.8 97.0 92.5 97.7 577.5  
21 3036947 DAHL Dexter Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 98.9 97.6 97.9 93.0 94.0 94.6 576.0  
22 937902 ALAKULJU Emil Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) 96.9 93.8 94.3 96.4 95.4 98.5 575.3  
23 1732422 NILSSON Hannes Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 96.4 91.7 97.5 91.0 92.9 96.4 565.9  
24 1396736 JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorps Skytteföreni (SM) 95.5 91.0 93.6 96.2 92.8 96.0 565.1  
25 4041921 NILSSON Milo Trelleborgs Sportskyttek (SK) 87.4 94.3 92.0 98.1 89.2 89.5 550.5  



 

 

Lagtävling 
Damjunior 

1  Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 200.5 195.8 198.0 198.5 200.2 197.9 1190.9  
 1968788 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda 100.6 97.1 98.8 100.8 102.0 98.3 597.6  
 2791209 LÖFGREN Josefin 99.9 98.7 99.2 97.7 98.2 99.6 593.3  

 

2  I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 186.2 198.5 199.0 200.8 198.8 198.1 1181.4  
 1030858 NILSSON Moa 94.1 97.4 100.2 101.2 99.3 98.6 590.8  
 2039654 LÖVSKOG Melinda 92.1 101.1 98.8 99.6 99.5 99.5 590.6  

 

3  Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 197.1 197.5 194.4 193.8 196.6 199.0 1178.4  
 423668 PERSSON Molly 101.1 100.8 98.8 99.2 99.4 100.8 600.1  
 888359 PERSSON Ella 96.0 96.7 95.6 94.6 97.2 98.2 578.3  

 

 

Herrjunior 

1  Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) 197.4 201.5 199.9 199.3 198.7 202.1 1198.9  
 1100902 SALOMONSSON Anton 97.3 102.2 99.8 101.6 99.5 100.7 601.1  
 516068 OSCARSSON Dennis 100.1 99.3 100.1 97.7 99.2 101.4 597.8  

 

2  Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 194.2 197.2 193.7 199.7 201.5 200.9 1187.2  
 3205316 LINDBERG Erik 99.1 98.9 96.9 98.5 101.5 101.2 596.1  
 2494335 THELANDER Johan 95.1 98.3 96.8 101.2 100.0 99.7 591.1  

 

3  Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 197.1 198.8 197.9 198.2 196.6 197.2 1185.8  
 1119260 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 99.6 99.2 98.7 101.9 100.0 100.4 599.8  
  SANDMARK Albin 97.5 99.6 99.2 96.3 96.6 96.8 586.0  

 

4  Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 202.5 194.4 194.0 198.6 197.9 196.7 1184.1  
 2383148 JOHANSSON Jesper 101.5 97.7 99.0 99.1 99.3 99.2 595.8  
 1711067 LÖFVANDER Axel 101.0 96.7 95.0 99.5 98.6 97.5 588.3  

 

5  I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 191.9 200.2 194.3 198.0 199.6 194.2 1178.2  
 2202108 SAHLIN Erik 97.2 101.0 99.1 100.7 100.3 96.9 595.2  
 2021427 BERGDAHL Willie 94.7 99.2 95.2 97.3 99.3 97.3 583.0  

 

6  Mönsterås Skytteförening (SM) 196.8 194.4 194.0 186.7 192.7 196.6 1161.2  
 1632940 JEANSSON Edwin 97.9 96.8 96.1 93.7 98.7 102.0 585.2  
 3036947 DAHL Dexter 98.9 97.6 97.9 93.0 94.0 94.6 576.0  

 

7  Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 194.3 188.3 193.3 188.0 185.4 194.1 1143.4  
 1732421 NILSSON Linus 97.9 96.6 95.8 97.0 92.5 97.7 577.5  
 1732422 NILSSON Hannes 96.4 91.7 97.5 91.0 92.9 96.4 565.9  

 

8  Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 99.5 94.7 98.4 97.4 99.1 99.4 588.5  
 1702985 LÖFVANDER Oskar 99.5 94.7 98.4 97.4 99.1 99.4 588.5  
 5436695 BILLING Albin         

 

9  Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 97.6 101.2 96.7 97.1 96.3 95.8 584.7  
 2676383 JÖNSSON Niclas 97.6 101.2 96.7 97.1 96.3 95.8 584.7  
 570899 AUGUSTINE Hugo         

 

 

  



3x40 
Final Damjuniorer 

1 1030858 NILSSON I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 
(HA) 

140.9 285.8 372.4 382.3 392.8 403.0 412.8  420.5 

  Moa  48.0 45.2 41.7 9.9 10.5 10.2 9.8 7.7  
    48.0 48.7 44.9       
    44.9 51.0        

2 739266 GÖRANSON Södermalms o Liljeholmen 
(ST) 

132.8 280.4 374.3 384.1 391.9 402.1 410.4  420.4 

  Amanda  42.4 48.7 48.2 9.8 7.8 10.2 8.3 10.0  
    43.2 48.7 45.7       
    47.2 50.2        

3 2039654 LÖVSKOG I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 
(HA) 

140.5 282.6 372.1 380.0 388.1 396.2   404.9 

  Melinda  45.4 47.3 45.5 7.9 8.1 8.1 8.7   
    49.2 46.7 44.0       
    45.9 48.1        

4 2503419 GRAMÉUS Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) 139.3 287.0 371.6 379.4 388.4    395.6 
  Linn  48.2 47.8 42.5 7.8 9.0 7.2    
    45.7 50.3 42.1       
    45.4 49.6        

5 1111382 EDVARDSSON Trollhättebygdens Sports 
(VS) 

144.8 286.2 369.0 376.2     385.1 

  Alma  49.2 49.3 43.7 7.2 8.9     
    48.3 46.1 39.1       
    47.3 46.0        

 

Final Herrjuniorer 

1 2383148 JOHANSSON Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk 
(SK) 

142.1 292.4 384.1 394.4 404.2 413.6 422.4  432.5 

  Jesper  45.6 51.9 48.0 10.3 9.8 9.4 8.8 10.1  
    48.1 50.8 43.7       
    48.4 47.6        

2 1119260 KLEMMEDSSON Christianstads Skyttesäl 
(SK) 

144.9 297.1 388.3 396.3 405.1 412.1 421.2  431.7 

  Viktor  48.3 50.9 47.0 8.0 8.8 7.0 9.1 10.5  
    49.6 51.3 44.2       
    47.0 50.0        

3 1711067 LÖFVANDER Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk 
(SK) 

137.6 287.2 381.0 390.4 399.6 409.0   416.1 

  Axel  44.8 49.4 47.5 9.4 9.2 9.4 7.1   
    48.0 49.7 46.3       
    44.8 50.5        

4 937902 ALAKULJU Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) 143.8 295.9 379.8 388.0 398.8    406.6 
  Emil  46.5 51.1 39.9 8.2 10.8 7.8    
    49.0 51.2 44.0       
    48.3 49.8        

5 1100902 SALOMONSSON Furulunds Skytteförening 
(SK) 

144.5 295.1 377.8 388.1     396.8 

  Anton  46.6 49.2 42.3 10.3 8.7     
    47.0 50.9 40.4       
    50.9 50.5        

6 831477 BRUCE Kristinehamns Skytteföre 
(VÄ) 

141.6 288.3 375.9      384.5 

  Oliver  47.3 49.8 44.6 8.6      
    49.7 49.3 43.0       
    44.6 47.6        

7 1681806 KLING Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) 137.4 275.3       369.7 
  Oskar  46.9 46.6 47.4       
    44.5 43.9 47.0       
    46.0 47.4        

8 2202108 SAHLIN I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening 
(HA) 

134.7 278.9       369.2 

  Erik  42.5 47.4 47.8       
    47.9 47.7 42.5       
    44.3 49.1        

 

  



Damjunior 

1 1030858 NILSSON Moa I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) Knä 96 92 90 96 374   
    Liggende 93 91 93 92 369   
    Stående 87 92 87 89 355 1098-21x QF 

2 2039654 LÖVSKOG Melinda I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) Knä 89 92 93 90 364   
    Liggende 90 94 98 95 377   
    Stående 84 85 92 84 345 1086-16x QF 

3 2503419 GRAMÉUS Linn Svedala-Börringe SF (SK) Knä 89 87 90 91 357   
    Liggende 93 91 96 97 377   
    Stående 87 88 88 84 347 1081-18x QF 

4 739266 GÖRANSON Amanda Södermalms o Liljeholmen (ST) Knä 86 91 88 90 355   
    Liggende 90 93 97 92 372   
    Stående 81 85 93 90 349 1076-23x QF 

5 1111382 EDVARDSSON Alma Trollhättebygdens Sports (VS) Knä 93 93 90 93 369   
    Liggende 92 91 90 93 366   
    Stående 87 84 85 84 340 1075-21x QF 

 

Herrjunior 

1 1119260 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) Knä 92 92 93 91 368   
    Liggende 99 98 96 96 389   
    Stående 89 85 92 88 354 1111-28x QF 

2 1100902 SALOMONSSON Anton Furulunds Skytteförening (SK) Knä 84 94 92 94 364   
    Liggende 94 100 94 94 382   
    Stående 86 87 89 91 353 1099-28x QF 

3 2383148 JOHANSSON Jesper Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) Knä 94 90 92 89 365   
    Liggende 91 94 98 95 378   
    Stående 94 85 87 90 356 1099-24x QF 

4 1711067 LÖFVANDER Axel Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) Knä 87 89 88 91 355   
    Liggende 92 96 94 96 378   
    Stående 87 89 92 88 356 1089-22x QF 

5 2202108 SAHLIN Erik I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) Knä 94 88 87 90 359   
    Liggende 85 94 99 96 374   
    Stående 89 91 87 81 348 1081-24x QF 

6 1681806 KLING Oskar Tvååkers Skyttegille (HA) Knä 90 87 86 93 356   
    Liggende 92 88 94 95 369   
    Stående 86 88 82 90 346 1071-15x QF 

7 831477 BRUCE Oliver Kristinehamns Skytteföre (VÄ) Knä 90 93 89 92 364   
    Liggende 95 92 97 95 379   
    Stående 84 83 78 79 324 1067-18x QF 

8 937902 ALAKULJU Emil Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) Knä 91 89 87 90 357   
    Liggende 95 93 94 96 378   
    Stående 85 88 78 76 327 1062-15x QF 

9 2007102 SANDMARK Albin Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) Knä 83 89 92 87 351   
    Liggende 95 94 96 91 376   
    Stående 77 78 81 84 320 1047-15x  

10 2895299 BENGTSSON Jonathan I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) Knä 89 89 89 84 351   
    Liggende 92 88 86 90 356   
    Stående 85 85 82 78 330 1037-12x  

11 1688294 LIND Anton Skoga-Ekshärads Skyttefö (VÄ) Knä 79 77 72 85 313   
    Liggende 84 95 88 93 360   
    Stående 74 87 78 83 322 995-13x  
 2021427 BERGDAHL Willie I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) Knä        
    Liggende        
    Stående       DNS 

 

  



Lagtävling 
Damjunior 

1  I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 185 184 183 186 738  
    183 185 191 187 746  
    171 177 179 173 700 2184-37x 
 1030858 NILSSON Moa Knä 96 92 90 96 374  
   Liggende 93 91 93 92 369  
   Stående 87 92 87 89 355 1098-21x 
 2039654 LÖVSKOG Melinda Knä 89 92 93 90 364  
   Liggende 90 94 98 95 377  
   Stående 84 85 92 84 345 1086-16x 

 

Herrjunior 

1  Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 181 179 180 180 720  
    183 190 192 191 756  
    181 174 179 178 712 2188-46x 
 2383148 JOHANSSON Jesper Knä 94 90 92 89 365  
   Liggende 91 94 98 95 378  
   Stående 94 85 87 90 356 1099-24x 
 1711067 LÖFVANDER Axel Knä 87 89 88 91 355  
   Liggende 92 96 94 96 378  
   Stående 87 89 92 88 356 1089-22x 

 
2  Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 175 181 185 178 719  
    194 192 192 187 765  
    166 163 173 172 674 2158-43x 
 1119260 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor Knä 92 92 93 91 368  
   Liggende 99 98 96 96 389  
   Stående 89 85 92 88 354 1111-28x 
 2007102 SANDMARK Albin Knä 83 89 92 87 351  
   Liggende 95 94 96 91 376  
   Stående 77 78 81 84 320 1047-15x 

 
3  I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening (HA) 183 177 176 174 710  
    177 182 185 186 730  
    174 176 169 159 678 2118-36x 
 2202108 SAHLIN Erik Knä 94 88 87 90 359  
   Liggende 85 94 99 96 374  
   Stående 89 91 87 81 348 1081-24x 
 2895299 BENGTSSON Jonathan Knä 89 89 89 84 351  
   Liggende 92 88 86 90 356  
   Stående 85 85 82 78 330 1037-12x 

 

 


